
Installation instruction



1

14

141414

8 

15
14

16

9

 6 

17 

 3 
 1

14

16
14

15

 3 2

12

13

 6 

11 

10

 4

 5    

 7    

  

9



1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

1pc 1pc 2pc

1pc 2pc

1pc

1pcs 1pc

9 102pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 4pc

1pc

2pcs 2pc

1pc

2

11 12

13 14 15 16

17



SPARE BAG
THE SPARE BAG INCLUED EXTRA HARDWARE FOR DAMAGED 
OR MISSING SMALL HARDWARE WHILE YOU ARE ASSEMBLING

3

A B C D E

F G H J K

M NL

Cam bolt Cam Lock 4x35mm screw

3x12mm screw

3x12mm screw 4x12mm screw

3.5x12mm screw

30pcs

10pcs 2pcs 24pcs 8cs 4pcs

8pcs 8pcs 8pcs

30pcs 32pcs 12pcs 4pcs

Wood dowel
6x30mm

M 6x18mm



1

4

x8A

A

A

A

A

A

6

6

x2



2

3

5

x4B

C x4

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C
C

6

7 

7 

9 

8 

8 



4

5

6

x3A

C x4

D x4

A

A A

A

C

C

C

CD

D

D

D

D

C

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

9 
8 



7

6

7

x4B

C x4

B

B

B

B

BC

C

C

C

C

6

6

9 

12

12

12

13

13



8

8

9

x3A

C x4

D x4

A A

A

A

C

C

C

C

C

D

D

D

D

D

10

10

10

12

10

9 
13



9

10 x4A

x4B

C x4

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B
C

C

C

C

C

 3

 3 3   

 2

 2

 2

 2



11

12

10

x4A

C x4

D x4

A

A

A

A
A

C

C

C
C

D

D

D

D

D

C

1 

1 

1 

1 

 3

 3   

 2



13

11

x4J

J

J

J

J

J

x4L

L

L

L

L

L

 6 

7 

7 

1 

5 

 2

 3   

 3   



14

12

x4J

J

J
J

J

J

x4L

L

L

L

L

L

1 

5 

 3

 2

13

 3

13

10



15

13

A x8

x8B

C x8

B

B

B

B

B
C

C

C

C

C

14141416

14141415

14141414

14141414

14141414

14141414
x4

x2



16

14

x10B

B
BB

B
B

B
B

B

B

B
B

B

14141416

14141415

14141415

14141414

1414141

1414141

14141414

14141414

14141414

14141414

5 

10



17

15

x4E

x8M

E

E

E

E

E

M
M

M
M

M
M

M
M

M

M

14141411



18

16

14141411



19

17

x8N

N

N
N

NN

NN

N N

N

14141411

1414141

1414142



20

18

K x2

G x1

H x12

x5F
H H

H H

H H

K

K

K

F F

F F

G

G
F×3

H×4

H×4

H×4
5 

5 

8 

8 

17

17

 17

 17



21

19

G x1

H x12

x5FH
H

H H

H H

K

K

K

G

F F

F×3

H×4

H×4

H×4

 4

 4

 4

 4

G

FF

K x2

10

10

12

12



22

20


